NATIONAL ADVERTISING

119 Second Street, Havre, MT 59501 « (406) 265-6795 * Fax (406) 265-6798 « www.havredailynews.com

Effective: April 1, 2017

Open Rates National/Agency Rates
National/Agency Advertising with dollar volume contract
$28.00 per column inch Non-commisionable Dollar Display Classified PrePrint
Classifieds $21.00 per column inch Volume Per Column Inch | Per Column Inch | Discount
= 5= Open Rate  [28.00 21.00 0%
Hi-Line Shopper Rates 1,000.00 _ 118.00 13.50 0%
Shopper Only $8.50 per column inch 3,000.00 17.00 12.75 1%
Automatic pick up of Tuesday’s HDN ad $6.00 per inch 5,000.00 16.15 12.00 3%
Circulation 13,500 (Daily 3,500, Shopper 10,000) 7.000.00 15.30 11.50 4%
10,000.00 14.50 11.00 6%
Color Rates 13,000.00 [ 14.00 10.50 7%
Havre Daily News and Hi-Line Shopper 15.000.00 13.30 10.00 8%
(Use the black and white rates plus the following costs) ’ - - -
20,000.00 12.50 9.40 10%
$6.00 pci * 24” or smaller $150 minimum charge 25.000.00 12.00 9.00 100/2
. 30,000.00 11.50 8.70 11%
Preprints (per 1000) pN Shopper 40,000.00 [11.00 8.25 11%
4 Std/ 8 Tab $76.00 $63.00 50,000.00 10.50 8.00 12%
6 Std/ 12 Tab $83.00 $67.00 13%
8 Std/ 16 Tab $87.00 $71.00 38’88888 ;0580 ;gg 140/0
10 Std/ 20 Tab $91.00 $76.00 807000.00 9'00 6.75 150/0
12 Std/ 24 Tab $96.00 $80.00 2 : : . °°
14 Std/ 28 Tab $100.00  $84.00 90,000.00  |8.50 6.50 16%
16 Std/ 32 Tab $107.00 $88.00 100,000.00 |8.00 6.00 17%
18 Std/ 36 Tab $114.00 $92.00 i
20 Std/ 40 Tab $122.00 $97.00 Dollar Volume Contract Discounts
22 Std/ 44 Tab $127.00 $101.00 Dollar volume contracts must be in writing and
24 Std/ 48 Tab $132.00 $107.00 authorized by the Havre Daily News and the advertiser.

Web Advertising Rates

$150 Minimum Charge on Inserting Preprints Premium Bottom Banner (Home Page) 728x90 pixels $100/mth

Preprinted inserts must be on skids or pallets and delivered Premium Top Banner Ad 260x90 pixels - $100/mth
to the Havre Daily News, 119 Second Street, Havre, MT. (Every Page, except Calendar) ,

Call (406) 265-6795 for directions. Inserts are due no later Square Ad Size (Big) 300x255 pixels  $200/mth
than 5 days prior to the insertion date. Pricing available for Square Ad Size (Small) 300x90 pixels - $75/mth

higher quantity paged inserts.

* Average Daily Distribution: 3,500
* Average Shopper Distribution: 10,000



